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HI-TECH LED KEYRING
Key ring & light all in one  

• �Sleek design, can be easily
attached to your keys

• �Durable chrome
effect cast-metal body

• �2 x 2016 specialty
batteries included

S-CODE

EAN

ITF

TORCH CU/SU

DIMENSIONS CU (mm) (H,W,D) 

DIMENSIONS SU (mm) (H,W,D) 

CASE QUANTITY

SU DETAILS

BATTERIES

BULB

S684

7638900257045 

17638900326281

1/12

107 x 121 x 19

155.5 x 263.5 x 171.5

12

Split EZ Tray & Clip strip 

2 x CR2016

1 x Nichia LED
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Beam Distance

18m
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Brightness
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